23. Munchner Ostparklauf

Ergebnisse 1000m Schilerlauf , 27.11.2011

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 131
2 238
3 2
4 177
5 1
6 289
7 239
8 291
9 134
10 179
11 222
12 253
13 287
14 288
15 294
16 130
df-SPORTS

m/w

£ £ £ £ 3 £ 3 3 3 3 = g 3 = 3 3

Name

Heilmeier, Andreas
Milla, Adolf

Zenz, Julia
Kersting, Paul
Zenz, Alexandra
Krischke, Anna-Lina
Milla, Joseph
Wode, Adrian
Werler, Pierre
Kersting, Georg
Egl, Sophie

Jager, Timo Alexander
Volkl, Alin_

Volkl, Laura
Westphal, Emma

Joof, Tara

Ringstral3e 60, 85764 Oberschleil3heim

Verein

TSV Rottenburg

LG Stadtwerke MUn...
ATSV Innsbruck

SC Baierbrunn

ATSV Innsbruck
WSV Bad Tolz

LG Stadtwerke Mun...
SC Arcadia

ESV Neuaubing Min...
SC Baierbrunn
MRRC

LG Stadtwerke Mun...
S_Prin_Eug_n _u...
SC Prinz Eugen Mu...

E-Mail: info@df-sports.de

Jg. AK AK-PI.
1998  Schiler ... 1
1998  Schiiler ... 2
1998  Schilleri... 1
1998  Schiler ... 3
2003  Schileri... 1
2001  Schileri... 1
2000  Schiler ... 1
2001  Schiler ... 2
2003  Schiler ... 1
2004  Schuler...2
1999  Schiileri... 2
2001  Schiler...3
1999 _ hiileri... 3
2002  Schileri... 2
2004  Schileri... 3
2001  Schileri... 2

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Tel.: +49 89 31577001

m/w-Pl.
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Ges.

0:03:21.9
0:03:30.8
0:03:37.6
0:03:42.3
0:03:42.4
0:03:52.8
0:04:13.6
0:04:23.7
0:04:26.6
0:04:31.3
0:04:33.1
0:04:42.9
0:04:44 9
0:04:47.0
0:05:28.7
0:05:44.3



